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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9533 13.9534 13.8835 559,024,741.54 0.0003

21/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9530 13.9531 13.8832 558,827,009.10 0.0003

20/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9527 13.9528 13.8829 558,878,550.90 0.0005

19/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9522 13.9523 13.8824 560,051,815.73 0.0005

18/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9517 13.9518 13.8819 560,525,265.72 0.0012

15/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9505 13.9506 13.8807 560,442,461.28 0.0007

14/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9498 13.9499 13.8801 560,491,999.52 0.0006

13/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9492 13.9493 13.8795 560,493,507.76 0.0021

08/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9471 13.9472 13.8774 560,500,725.34 0.0004

07/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9467 13.9468 13.8770 559,433,827.56 0.0004

06/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9463 13.9464 13.8766 559,909,566.34 0.0005

05/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9458 13.9459 13.8761 559,846,217.09 0.0004

04/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9454 13.9455 13.8757 560,355,576.59 0.0012

01/08/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9442 13.9443 13.8745 560,390,664.46 0.0003

31/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9439 13.9440 13.8742 560,681,298.02 0.0004

30/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9435 13.9436 13.8738 560,720,861.37 0.0004

29/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9431 13.9432 13.8734 560,156,262.80 0.0016

25/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9415 13.9416 13.8718 559,626,603.26 0.0003

24/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9412 13.9413 13.8715 559,629,610.09 0.0005

23/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9407 13.9408 13.8710 559,161,179.87 0.0004

22/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9403 13.9404 13.8706 558,173,258.95 0.0004

21/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9399 13.9400 13.8702 559,002,311.72 0.0014

18/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9385 13.9386 13.8688 558,924,922.67 0.0004

17/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9381 13.9382 13.8684 558,410,906.51 0.0006

16/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9375 13.9376 13.8678 559,421,391.52 0.0006

15/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9369 13.9370 13.8672 559,945,332.01 0.0005

14/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9364 13.9365 13.8667 560,248,836.54 0.0013

11/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9351 13.9352 13.8654 560,858,622.27 0.0009

09/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9342 13.9343 13.8645 560,853,189.69 0.0006

08/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9336 13.9337 13.8639 560,718,307.51 0.0004

07/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9332 13.9333 13.8635 561,623,661.14 0.0013

04/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9319 13.9320 13.8622 561,782,880.46 0.0003

03/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9316 13.9317 13.8619 562,120,365.84 0.0006

02/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9310 13.9311 13.8613 562,398,172.06 0.0005

01/07/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9305 13.9306 13.8608 563,936,087.24 0.0005

30/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9300 13.9301 13.8603 564,614,679.43 0.0013

27/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9287 13.9288 13.8591 564,117,508.06 0.0003

26/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9284 13.9285 13.8588 564,599,066.30 0.0006

25/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9278 13.9279 13.8582 564,867,895.39 0.0005

24/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9273 13.9274 13.8577 565,075,506.87 0.0004

23/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9269 13.9270 13.8573 564,889,026.66 0.0011

20/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9258 13.9259 13.8562 564,943,161.59 0.0004

19/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9254 13.9255 13.8558 565,200,710.42 0.0006

18/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9248 13.9249 13.8552 565,199,377.79 0.0004

17/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9244 13.9245 13.8548 564,875,076.31 0.0005

16/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9239 13.9240 13.8543 565,500,101.87 0.0013

13/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9226 13.9227 13.8530 565,369,339.76 0.0006

12/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9220 13.9221 13.8524 565,617,429.91 0.0003

11/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9217 13.9218 13.8521 565,039,694.69 0.0005

10/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9212 13.9213 13.8516 564,430,611.14 0.0004

09/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9208 13.9209 13.8512 564,432,831.70 0.0014

06/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9194 13.9195 13.8498 564,960,255.97 0.0008

05/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9186 13.9187 13.8490 564,863,265.64 0.0005

04/06/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9181 13.9182 13.8485 565,256,692.96 0.0023

30/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9158 13.9159 13.8462 565,076,230.43 0.0002

29/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9156 13.9157 13.8460 563,827,472.14 0.0007
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28/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9149 13.9150 13.8453 563,716,499.44 0.0007

27/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9142 13.9143 13.8446 563,608,549.38 0.0005

26/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9137 13.9138 13.8441 563,555,973.95 0.0015

23/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9122 13.9123 13.8426 563,828,183.33 0.0005

22/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9117 13.9118 13.8421 562,044,284.91 0.0005

21/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9112 13.9113 13.8416 562,422,305.31 0.0005

20/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9107 13.9108 13.8411 562,052,764.38 0.0004

19/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9103 13.9104 13.8407 561,567,941.93 0.0015

16/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9088 13.9089 13.8393 562,176,632.42 0.0004

15/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9084 13.9085 13.8389 562,003,656.87 0.0005

14/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9079 13.9080 13.8384 562,523,580.87 0.0005

13/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9074 13.9075 13.8379 562,050,402.32 0.0017

09/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9057 13.9058 13.8362 562,112,589.15 0.0006

08/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9051 13.9052 13.8356 562,250,753.49 0.0006

07/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9045 13.9046 13.8350 562,108,454.69 0.0010

06/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9035 13.9036 13.8340 561,840,537.77 0.0023

02/05/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.9012 13.9013 13.8317 562,019,504.68 0.0013

30/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8999 13.9000 13.8304 561,828,400.03 0.0005

29/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8994 13.8995 13.8299 561,738,402.32 0.0006

28/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8988 13.8989 13.8293 561,837,240.63 0.0015

25/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8973 13.8974 13.8278 561,996,989.11 0.0005

24/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8968 13.8969 13.8273 562,145,357.92 0.0003

23/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8965 13.8966 13.8270 563,745,935.99 0.0005

22/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8960 13.8961 13.8265 563,637,071.83 0.0008

21/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8952 13.8953 13.8257 563,385,243.76 0.0017

18/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8935 13.8936 13.8240 563,629,342.91 0.0006

17/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8929 13.8930 13.8234 564,727,837.15 0.0006

16/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8923 13.8924 13.8228 562,710,222.61 0.0028

11/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8895 13.8896 13.8201 559,806,631.74 0.0004

10/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8891 13.8892 13.8197 556,288,721.18 0.0005

09/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8886 13.8887 13.8192 555,258,466.87 0.0014

08/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8872 13.8873 13.8178 556,829,158.20 0.0023

04/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8849 13.8850 13.8155 557,334,754.94 0.0006

03/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8843 13.8844 13.8149 557,307,538.59 0.0008

02/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8835 13.8836 13.8141 556,671,222.45 0.0008

01/04/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8827 13.8828 13.8133 556,446,369.38 0.0006

31/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8821 13.8822 13.8127 556,527,503.92 0.0025

27/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8796 13.8797 13.8102 556,185,862.19 0.0007

26/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8789 13.8790 13.8095 556,329,527.48 0.0006

25/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8783 13.8784 13.8089 557,691,828.65 0.0006

24/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8777 13.8778 13.8083 557,513,386.78 0.0018

21/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8759 13.8760 13.8065 558,628,765.55 0.0007

20/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8752 13.8753 13.8058 559,691,000.11 0.0006

19/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8746 13.8747 13.8052 558,236,931.44 0.0006

18/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8740 13.8741 13.8046 557,583,523.68 0.0007

17/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8733 13.8734 13.8039 556,630,879.28 0.0018

14/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8715 13.8716 13.8021 557,221,981.83 0.0006

13/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8709 13.8710 13.8015 556,953,911.96 0.0006

12/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8703 13.8704 13.8009 556,188,328.86 0.0006

11/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8697 13.8698 13.8004 556,685,214.38 0.0007

10/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8690 13.8691 13.7997 556,684,034.47 0.0018

07/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8672 13.8673 13.7979 556,856,655.43 0.0008

06/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8664 13.8665 13.7971 557,522,684.06 0.0006

05/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8658 13.8659 13.7965 557,289,170.96 0.0007

04/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8651 13.8652 13.7958 558,755,859.00 0.0006

03/03/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8645 13.8646 13.7952 558,568,916.55 0.0014
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28/02/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8631 13.8632 13.7938 558,481,150.42 0.0007

27/02/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8624 13.8625 13.7931 556,883,753.97 0.0010

26/02/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8614 13.8615 13.7921 555,929,629.09 0.0005

25/02/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8609 13.8610 13.7916 556,164,630.26 0.0007

24/02/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8602 13.8603 13.7909 555,929,436.11 0.0018

21/02/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8584 13.8585 13.7891 555,145,816.56 0.0007

20/02/2025 KFCASHSSF 13.8577 13.8578 13.7884 556,396,798.02 0.0005
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